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James Robert Sherrington

Director Information

Title Mr

Name James Robert Sherrington
Postcode

Date of birth February 1942

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TONGE LEISURE & SPORTS CLUB
LIMITED

CASTLEFIELD HOLDINGS LIMITED

DOCS LIMITED
DOCS LIMITED
CARESELECT LIMITED

EUROPEAN TAVERNS LIMITED

HOUGHTON LODGE LIMITED

NATIONAL CARE ASSOCIATION
EVERGREEN COMMUNITY LIMITED
HOUGHTON LODGE LIMITED
CARESELECT LIMITED

PHOENIX TAVERN LIMITED
STOWCHART LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06988269

05172236

04146765
03217535
01645612

02769715

02730231

02537672
02409341
02730231
01645612
02604488
02482961

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900469283

British

900469283

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

12/08/2009

06/07/2004

24/01/2001

30/06/1996

27/03/1996

14/02/1994

11/09/1992

Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

06/09/1992 15/06/2005 Director

31/07/1992
10/07/1992

Director
Director

16/01/1992 16/01/1993 Director
23/04/1991 23/04/1993 Director
18/03/1991 23/03/1997 Director



